Issue

Animal Shelter
Public Safety
Community Service
Community Service
Community Service
Health

Health

Community Service
Wildlife Preservation
Veterans
Community Service
Health

Animal Shelter

Program Information

In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program
In The Community Public Affairs Program

Date of Airing
7/2/2023
7/9/2023
7/16/2023
7/23/2023
7/30/2023

8/6/2023
8/13/2023
8/20/2023
8/27/2023

9/3/2023
9/10/2023
9/17/2023
9/24/2023

Time/Duration
6:00am / 22:06
6:00am / 21:10
6:00am / 21:29
6:00am / 26:22
6:00am / 30:40
6:00am / 26:20
6:00am / 20:00
6:00am / 22:11
6:00am / 20:00
6:00am / 18:46
6:00am / 30:20
6:00am / 28:38
6:00am / 31:47

Description

0Old Dot ion Humane Society- Chrissy discusses why shelters are so necessary in the are for animals and how you can go about adopting, fostering and volunteering to keep animals from being put down.

REC- The REC discusses the best ways to save money and energy during the summer months

Salvation Army - Captain Nathan discusses the mission of the local chapter and how people can donate & volunteer.

Fairy Godmother Project- Andie the co-founder of the organization discuss the mission of FGP to provide support for families seeking cancer treatment.

Allen & Allen Hometown Heroes- Meet the newest Hometown Hero- Jason Tickle- who not only works for Habitat for Humanity but helps to retain the grants for the local chapter.

American Red Cross Part 1- Regional Account Manager Terry discusses the national need for blood, what the benefits are that come from donating and how you can get involved.

American Red Cross Part 2 (Blood Service)- Local Chapter Executive Director Patricia discusses how the community can give blood and volunteer emergency services for those in need and what should be in your Emergency Preparedness Kit.
SAW Fredericksburg- Executive Director Charlie Russell discusses the mission of SAW's, its beginnings and the future goals of creating wheelchair ramps for those in need in the community.

Ducks Unlimited- Jorge & Mason discuss the misiion of Ducks Unlimited including helping to preservewildlife areas and how the community can get involved in the upcoming fundraiser

Combat Vat 27-2- This motorcycle association discusses how they are involved with military veterans, their mission and who can join.

DARE Virginia- The newest youth advocacy board member discusses why she chose to stay a part of the program after graduation & how the DARE program can be implemented beyond the classroom.

Gwyneth's Gift Foundation- Founders of the Foundation discuss the life-saving education behind CPR & how this has been implemented into schools due to the Foundation. They also discuss their upcoming fundraiser.
Fredericksburg Dog Mart - Upcoming community event keeping the tradition of the Dog Mart alive bringing the community together to introduce new businesses & have adoptable animals.




