Issue	Program Information	Date of Airing	Time/Duration	Description
Animal Shelter	In The Community Public Affairs Program	7/2/2023	6:00am / 22:06	Old Dominion Humane Society- Chrissy discusses why shelters are so necessary in the are for animals and how you can go about adopting, fostering and volunteering to keep animals from being put down.
Public Safety	In The Community Public Affairs Program	7/9/2023	6:00am / 21:10	REC- The REC discusses the best ways to save money and energy during the summer months
Community Service	In The Community Public Affairs Program	7/16/2023	6:00am / 21:29	Salvation Army - Captain Nathan discusses the mission of the local chapter and how people can donate & volunteer.
Community Service	In The Community Public Affairs Program	7/23/2023	6:00am / 26:22	Fairy Godmother Project- Andie the co-founder of the organization discuss the mission of FGP to provide support for families seeking cancer treatment.
Community Service	In The Community Public Affairs Program	7/30/2023	6:00am / 30:40	Allen & Allen Hometown Heroes- Meet the newest Hometown Hero- Jason Tickle- who not only works for Habitat for Humanity but helps to retain the grants for the local chapter.
Health	In The Community Public Affairs Program	8/6/2023	6:00am / 26:20	American Red Cross Part 1- Regional Account Manager Terry discusses the national need for blood, what the benefits are that come from donating and how you can get involved.
Health	In The Community Public Affairs Program	8/13/2023	6:00am / 20:00	American Red Cross Part 2 (Blood Service)- Local Chapter Executive Director Patricia discusses how the community can give blood and volunteer emergency services for those in need and what should be in your Emergency Preparedness Kit.
Community Service	In The Community Public Affairs Program	8/20/2023	6:00am / 22:11	SAW Fredericksburg- Executive Director Charlie Russell discusses the mission of SAW's, its beginnings and the future goals of creating wheelchair ramps for those in need in the community.
Wildlife Preservation	In The Community Public Affairs Program	8/27/2023	6:00am / 20:00	Ducks Unlimited- Jorge & Mason discuss the misiion of Ducks Unlimited including helping to preservewildlife areas and how the community can get involved in the upcoming fundraiser
Veterans	In The Community Public Affairs Program	9/3/2023	6:00am / 18:46	Combat Vat 27-2- This motorcycle association discusses how they are involved with military veterans, their mission and who can join.
Community Service	In The Community Public Affairs Program	9/10/2023	6:00am / 30:20	DARE Virginia- The newest youth advocacy board member discusses why she chose to stay a part of the program after graduation & how the DARE program can be implemented beyond the classroom.
Health	In The Community Public Affairs Program	9/17/2023	6:00am / 28:38	Gwyneth's Gift Foundation- Founders of the Foundation discuss the life-saving education behind CPR & how this has been implemented into schools due to the Foundation. They also discuss their upcoming fundraiser.
Animal Shelter	In The Community Public Affairs Program	9/24/2023	6:00am / 31:47	Fredericksburg Dog Mart - Upcoming community event keeping the tradition of the Dog Mart alive bringing the community together to introduce new businesses & have adoptable animals.